B E trian British D 1q
Saturday, July 05, 2025 - Saturday, July 05, 2025

Time
10:00
10:06
10:12

Time
10:18
10:24
10:30
10:36
10:42
10:48

Time
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30

Time
11:35

Class 4
Time

11:49
11:55
12:01
12:07

Class 5
Time
10:00

Class 6
Time
10:07
10:14
10:21

Class 3
Time
10:28
10:35
10:42
10:49
10:56
11:03

Class 17

Time

11:25
11:32

Class 4
Time

2 My Quest Open Intro Test 1 (2024) Bronze
Bridle No

5

9

10

1 Introductory Test 1 (2024)
Bridle No

104

106

108

107

109

110

2 Introductory Test 2 (2024)
Bridle No

111

113

109

112

ARENA 2

Arena 2

Rider

Joanne Williams
Eleanor Black
Donna Black

Arena 2

Rider

Tallulah Oram
Linda Thomas
Karen Manley
Freya Bystram
Gemma Greene
Tavis Bolgiani

Arena 2

Rider

Faryl Bolgiani
Rachel Mills
Gemma Greene
Faryl Bolgiani

16 Team Quest Open Introductory Test 2 (2024) Arena 2

Bridle No
8

4 My Quest Open Intro Test 3 (2024) Bronze
Bridle No

9

10

11

5 My Quest U21 Preliminary Test 1 (2024) Bron:
Bridle No
12

6 My Quest Open Prelim Test 1 (2024) Bronze
Bridle No

8

11

5

3 Preliminary Test 1 (2024)
Bridle No

100

115

106

112

101

105

17 Team Quest Open Preliminary Test 2 (2024)
Bridle No

7

13

4 Preliminary Test 2 (2024)
Bridle No

Rider
Heidi Holt

Arena 2
Rider
Eleanor Black
Donna Black
Susie Hamill
Heidi Holt

ARENA 1

Arena 1
Rider
Philippa Culliford

Arena 1

Rider

Heidi Holt

Susie Hamill
Joanne Williams

Arena 1
Rider

Davina Reid-Phillips
Jacqueline Nicholls

Linda Thomas
Faryl Bolgiani
Verity Norton
Helen Ellis

Arena 1

Rider

Natalie Fisher
Seonaid Culliford

Arena 1
Rider

Lucia Preece

Judge/s

Horse

MyBallyman Manuel
Cheshire Mor Stella
Dalgan Sunshine

Horse

Fallon

Cloddiau cardi

Don't Ask Fitz
Maglona

Taimawr Queenie June
Frank

20 x 40

Horse

Archie

Mckeever ‘s Little Violet
Taimawr Queenie June
Luxury flight

Horse
Loughehoe Leonardo

Horse

Cheshire Mor Stella
Dalgan Sunshine
Cockles

Loughehoe Leonardo

Donna Sweeney

Horse
Churchtown Hugo

Horse

Loughehoe Leonardo
Cockles

MyBallyman Manuel

Horse
Gentleman Jack
Albie

Cloddiau cardi
Luxury flight
Dettori II

Fallon

Cuckoopen Oliver Twist
Churchtown Hugo

Main Arena
Horse



11:39 100 Davina Reid-Phillips Gentleman Jack

11:46 102 Lynda Bryce Classictop la Belle Espoir
11:53/116 Emily Morris Black Abbey
12:00 101 Verity Norton Dettori II

Class 8 My Quest Open Prelim Test 3 (2024) W

Time Bridle No Rider Horse
12:14 15 | Melvina-Ann Jones Bailey’s Brother

Class 18 18 Team Quest Open Novice Test 2 (2024) Bron Arena 1

Time Bridle No Rider Horse

12:27 6 Suzie Pugh Westceffyl Poppy

12:34 14 Shelley Higham Pasha 1
12:41 15 Melvina-Ann Jones Bailey’s Brother

Class 5 5 Novice Test 1 (2024) Arena 1 Main Arena

Time Bridle No Rider Horse
12:55/102 Lynda Bryce Classictop la Belle Espoir
13:02/103 Natalie Fisher Cuckoopen Oliver Twist




